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Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)
Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Texel, Entries: 271, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Zeilnr Helm Crew Fleet Boattype SpinakerRating R1  Total Nett
1st GBR 521 piggott piggott formule 18formule 18 100 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd NED77 Dam Dam formule 18formule 18 100 2.0 20 2.0
3rd  522x Northrop Cooper formule 18formule 18 100 3.0 3.0 30
4th NED23 Pols Vugt default  Nacra F20 Pro Carbon 86 4.0 40 4.0
5th 2311 Huntelman Calis formule 18C2 100 5.0 50 5.0
6th NED7777 Mineur Mineur F16 nacra 16 Curved Foil 103 6.0 6.0 6.0
7th x4 Dijk de Waard formule 18formule 18 100 7.0 70 7.0
8th 150 Steenman Steenman default  nacra F20 carbon 89 8.0 8.0 8.0
o9th 124 Haas Haas default  nacra F20 carbon 89 9.0 9.0 9.0
10th Ned 36  Elwin Gastelaars Gerard Hareberg formule 18Formule 18 / C2 100 10.0 10.0 10.0
11th NED11 Kroon Spijk F16 nacra 16 Single Handed 106 11.0 11.0 11.0
12th NED109 Baas Jansz formule 18nacra infusion 100 12.0 12.0 12.0
13th 111 Veenstra Nugteren formule 18nacra infusion 100 13.0 13.0 13.0
14th NED 1936Becker Becker formule 18nacra infusion 100 14.0 14.0 14.0
15th 7 Larsen West default  nacra F20 FCS Carbon 86 15.0 15.0 15.0
16th NED3 Oskam Mels formule 18formule 18 100 16.0 16.0 16.0
17th NED17 Damen Goudriaan default  nacra 17 Olympic Class (2)98 17.0 17.0 17.0
18th 112 Dalfsen Pinxten formule 18C2 100 18.0 18.0 18.0
19th 1929 Duinmeijer Alessie formule 18formule 18 100 19.0 19.0 19.0
20th ESP3 Loos Ruitenburg formule 18hobie wild cat 100 20.0 20.0 20.0
21st 1111 Groeneveld Klaaijsen formule 18nacra infusion 100 21.0 21.0 21.0
22nd NED1914 Wielenga Grijpma formule 18nacra F18 100 22.0 22.0 22.0
23rd ned432 houting houting formule 18C2 100 23.0 23.0 23.0
24th NED431 Smit Niet formule 18C2 100 24.0 24.0 24.0
25th 1975 Scholten Scholten formule 18nacra infusion 100 25.0 25.0 25.0
26th gbrl11XX Stoneham Harvey default  M20 Vampire 85 26.0 26.0 26.0

27th 7x Gaarden Hoogstra default  eagle F20 96 27.0 27.0 27.0
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Rank Zeilnr Helm
28th 54 Tuckwell
29th  GBRXX1 Sunnucks
30th 5 Vink
31st NED1542 Heijden
32nd NED216 Es

33rd 10x de Jong
34th NED37 Pieters
35th 84 Maat
36th 56 Blankman
37th 1660 Weerd
38th 1558 Spaas
39th 16 Van Lunen
40th 1826 Meulen
41st 114090 Duijndam
42nd GBR6x  Wright
43rd 911 Leeuwen
44th x2 Albrecht
45th x1 Zanen
46th 2312 Zwart
47th 63341 Zeilmaker
48th 63323 Hauschke
49th 926 Asselt- van
50th GER1 Wich
51st NEDO042 Struijk
52nd 1575 Kieft
53rd NED88 Frentzen
54th BEL4x1 L"Isberg
55th 1828 Wijma
56th 1438 Brouwer
57th 1x1x Aufenast

/ ‘ aT*E0rTIoN
{ Ve

B -3
B '. )

Texs
R =L g,
%

]
=

N
4,

Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Crew

Cotgreave
Self

Amels
Moerman
Kruyf

pol

Welij
NULL
boer

Bos
Nijman
Siepel
Kruijt
Steenvoorden
Richardson
Krijgsman
Acosta
Boenk

Van den Berg
NULL
NULL
Ackerman
Fehrendt
Wal

Kobus
Frentzen
Niestroj
Bruin
Hiemstra
Ritter

Fleet Boattype
default ~ Nacra 20 Carbon
default ~ M20 Vampire

formule 18nacra infusion
formule 18formule 18

default
formule 18nacra infusion

default  Nacra 17 MK1
F16 nacra 16 Single Handed
default  nacra 20 large

formule 18nacra infusion
formule 18nacra infusion
formule 18nacra F18
formule 18nacra infusion
hobie 16 hobie 16
default
formule 18hobie wild cat
formule 18cirrus F18

default  tornado classic
formule 18hobie 18 tiger
default  hobie 14 (1)
default  hobie 14 (1)

formule 18nacra infusion
formule 18C2

default  nacra 15
formule 18nacra infusion
default ~ Wildcat
F16 falcon F16 (2)

formule 18capricorn F18
formule 18nacra infusion
default  tornado classic

nacra F20 carbon

SpinakerRating
89

85

100

100

Nacra F16 Double Handed 105

100
99

106
96

100
100
100
100
115
89

100
100
96

100
126
126
100
100
107
100
100
105
100
100
96

28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
57.0

Total Nett

28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
57.0

28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
57.0
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Rank Zeilnr Helm
58th 2022 Hensen
59th NED7x11 Zeggeren
60th GER 27 Sch,tte
61st 161 Cardol
62nd 113930 Roukema
63rd 115190 schuitema
64th 140 Bilt
65th 112414  Sch%offer
66th 66X Brouwer
67th 2416 Rombout
68th 117215 henneman
69th 1972 Zijm
70th GER12 Rowen
71st 63330 Lagaay
72nd 4648 Vanagt
73rd 106762 Born
74th 52 Vrijburg
75th 2010 schuit
76th GER 94 Dorfner
77th 388 Boomstra
78th NED2012 Loggers
79th 1017 Kappetijn
80th NED61 Hoeven
81st GER103 Schr'der
82nd ned952  monseurs
83rd 115058 Sacht
84th 522 Vallinga
85th GBR419 Mines
86th 1343 Edelijn
87th 18 Jong
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Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Crew
Monsma
Blokzijl
Fiedler
Weijde
Dorst
boer
Durinck
Sch%offer
Piet
Lambalk
wilkens
Sijp
Ropohl
NULL
Klaaijsen
Te Velde
Vrijburg
schuit
Krause
Meurs
van Dam
lausberg
Meulen
Cotte
fontein
Bayer
Haasteren
Smith
Rave
Jong

Fleet Boattype SpinakerRating
default  nacra F20 carbon 89
formule 18nacra infusion 100
formule 18nacra infusion 100
formule 18formule 18 100
hobie 16 hobie 16 115
hobie 16 hobie 16 115
default  tornado 94
hobie 16 hobie 16 115
default  nacra 17 Olympic Class (2)98
formule 18hobie 18 tiger 100
hobie 16 hobie 16 115
formule 18nacra F18 100
F16 viper (2) 104
default  hobie 14 (1) 126
default  nacra 500 (2) 112
hobie 16 hobie 16 115
F16 viper (2) 104
default  prindle 18-2 torrig 101
F16 nacra 16 Single Handed 103
default  nacrainter 17 XL 107
F16 nacra 16 Single Handed 106
default  nacra inter 20 96
formule 18nacra F18 100
default  eagle F20 96
formule 18nacra infusion 100
hobie 16 hobie 16 115
formule 18nacra F18 100
default  tornado 94
default  nacra 20 large 96
F16 nacra 16 105

58.0
59.0
60.0
61.0
62.0
63.0
64.0
65.0
66.0
67.0
68.0
69.0
70.0
71.0
72.0
73.0
74.0
75.0
76.0
77.0
78.0
79.0
80.0
81.0
82.0
83.0
84.0
85.0
86.0
87.0

Total Nett

58.0
59.0
60.0
61.0
62.0
63.0
64.0
65.0
66.0
67.0
68.0
69.0
70.0
71.0
72.0
73.0
74.0
75.0
76.0
77.0
78.0
79.0
80.0
81.0
82.0
83.0
84.0
85.0
86.0
87.0

58.0
59.0
60.0
61.0
62.0
63.0
64.0
65.0
66.0
67.0
68.0
69.0
70.0
71.0
72.0
73.0
74.0
75.0
76.0
77.0
78.0
79.0
80.0
81.0
82.0
83.0
84.0
85.0
86.0
87.0
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Rank Zeilnr
88th 117218
89th 1494
90th 1112
91st 111440
92nd 115099
93rd 7812
94th 6773
95th 13x
96th 359
97th 1516
98th 1007
99th 59
100th 2762
101st 1785
102ndNED6
103rd BELx88
104th 5283
105th 104937
106th 4186
107th 1970
108th GER210
109th 113221
110th 123
111th 2458
112th NED75
113th 3593
114th 63310
115th 4657
116th 1X
117th 2619

Helm
Taconis
Wolters
Goudriaan
Klaassens
Verburg

DELGRANGE

Wijker
Ganseman
Carstens
Eilers
Bloem
lub

Glas
Ponard
Os

van Son
Monen
Erckens
Duim
Jorritsma
von Cube
Schoenmeijer
Soet
Breve
Sielken
Staamer
Kooloos
Riteco
Schmitz
Baat

Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Crew

Woof

Fleet Boattype

hobie 16 hobie 16

Heuven van Staerelingformule 18nacra infusion

Goudriaan
Sloten
Smit
BETSCH
Winter
Hofman

Carstens — Brosens

Bouman
Bloem
Kraan

Glas
Cazade
Bredenoord
Luttik
Korprich
Werre
Oosterkamp
van Waveren
von Cube
Diesen

Vos

van Weele
Brouwer
Rebel
NULL
Riteco
Groot

tan

dart 18  dart 18 (2)
hobie 16 hobie 16
hobie 16 hobie 16

dart 18  dart 18 (2)
dart 18  dart 18 (2)
dart18  dart 18 (2)
default  nacra inter 17 (1)

formule 18nacra infusion
nacra 570 nacra 570
formule 18hobie 18 tiger
formule 18hobie 18 tiger
formule 18hobie 18 tiger
formule 18hobie 18 tiger
formule 18hobie 18 tiger
dart 18  dart 18 (2)
hobie 16 hobie 16
nacra 570 nacra 570
dart 18  dart 18 (2)
formule 18nacra F18
hobie 16 hobie 16
default  nacra inter 20
formule 18hobie 18 tiger

default  nacra inter 20
nacra 570 nacra 570
default  hobie 14 (1)
default  nacra 5.0 (2)
default  formule 16 (2)

formule 18hobie 18 tiger

SpinakerRating
115
100
113
115
115
113
113
113
108
100
105
100
100
100
100
100
113
115
105
113
100
115
96
100
96
105
126
112
102
100

R1

88.0
89.0
90.0
91.0
92.0
93.0
94.0
95.0
96.0
97.0
98.0
99.0
100.0
101.0
102.0
103.0
104.0
105.0
106.0
107.0
108.0
109.0
110.0
111.0
112.0
113.0
114.0
115.0
116.0
117.0

Total Nett
88.0 88.0
89.0 89.0
90.0 90.0
91.0 91.0
92.0 92.0
93.0 93.0
94.0 94.0
95.0 95.0
96.0 96.0
97.0 97.0
98.0 98.0
99.0 99.0
100.0100.0
101.0101.0
102.0102.0
103.0103.0
104.0104.0
105.0105.0
106.0106.0
107.0107.0
108.0108.0
109.0109.0
110.0110.0
111.0111.0
112.0112.0
113.0113.0
114.0114.0
115.0115.0
116.0116.0
117.0117.0
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Rank Zeilnr Helm
118th NED931 Rengelink
119th 104248 Bartelink
120th 109276  Heilig
121st 107x Gerl
122nd7479 Rossenberg
123rd 789x Goudriaan
124th 80018 Bakker
125th x7 Jong

126th NEDO76XLoggers
127th 157 Koster
128th 268 Holtrop
129th NED441 Walhout
130th 4569 Schijve
131st 1x11 Keizer
132nd21 Duijn
133rd 579 de Jongh
134th 1020 Koorn
135th 74 Brouwer
136th 126 Minnee
137th 19 Koo

138th 97 stevens
139th 1x111 Vollenbrock
140th 106236  Visser
141st 3264 Boers
142nd624 Zeijlemaker
143rd 5x Dulst
144th 11 Molier
145th 6902 Neuwirth
146th 42x Wienke
147th 8 spitzer

Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Crew
Bech
Bartelink
Schneider
Wolf
Melo
Goudriaan
Bakker
Houwing
Dam
Besselink
Baljet
de Regt
Oostveen
Valkhoff
Leeuwen
Burkens
Dekker
Brouwer
Minnee
Alblas
Becker
Keulen
Bezuijen
Mesman
de Boer
Dulst
Kamstra
Andersen
Vreeman
rieger

Fleet Boattype
default  a-cat large spi (1)
hobie 16 hobie 16
hobie 16 hobie 16
default  nacra inter 17 (2)
dart18  dart 18 (2)
dart 18  dart 18 (2)
hobie 16 hobie 16
default ~ M20 flying dutchmen
default  F15
default  tornado
default  nacra inter 20

formule 18nacra inter 18

default  nacra 500 (2)
dart18  dart 18 (1)
default  nacra 580(provisional)

formule 18nacra inter 18
nacra 570 nacra 570

dart18  dart 18 (2)
default  nacra 580(provisional)
default  nacra inter 20

formule 18nacra infusion
default
hobie 16 hobie 16
nacra 570 nacra 570
formule 18nacra infusion

default  hobie 18 form.
formule 18hobie wild cat
dart 18  dart 18 (2)

default  prindle 16

default ~ White Formula 20

SpinakerRating
94
115
115
107
113
113
115
89
107
94
96
100
112
115
100
100
105
113
100
96
100

nacra 17 Olympic Class (2)98

115
109
100
102
100
113
115
95

R1

118.0
119.0
120.0
121.0
122.0
123.0
124.0
125.0
126.0
127.0
128.0
129.0
130.0
131.0
132.0
133.0
134.0
135.0
136.0
137.0
138.0
139.0
140.0
141.0
142.0
143.0
144.0
145.0
146.0
147.0

Total Nett
118.0118.0
119.0119.0
120.0120.0
121.0121.0
122.0122.0
123.0123.0
124.0124.0
125.0125.0
126.0126.0
127.0127.0
128.0128.0
129.0129.0
130.0130.0
131.0131.0
132.0132.0
133.0133.0
134.0134.0
135.0135.0
136.0136.0
137.0137.0
138.0138.0
139.0139.0
140.0140.0
141.0141.0
142.0142.0
143.0143.0
144.0144.0
145.0145.0
146.0146.0
147.0147.0
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Rank Zeilnr
148th 1xx
149th 4175
150th 7195
151st 107
152nd4565
153rd 107680
154th 6949
155th 7689
156th 1260
157th 2276
158th 127x
159th 2244
160th 5757x
161st 673
162nd3813
163rd 254
164th 2685
165th 4156
166th 99103
167th 88x
168th 1057
169th 92776
170th 5551
171st 51
172nd1963
173rd 3483
174th 3612
175th 153
176th 634
177th 62852

Helm
Graetz
ploeg
Cording
Haas
Brandsma
DiHondt
Zijlmans
Boswinkel
Grieb
Dackus-Wirken
Dirkzwager
Boer
Dros
Prins
Veelenturf
Langius
Delfos
Erckens
Kralingen
Hiemstra
Nelis
Teunissen
Heftrich
Gijsbers
Offerhaus
Croockewit
zeekant
Scholten
Hazenberg
Verburg

Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Crew
Jong
Elst
R.benich
Haas
Pelt
Derreudre
Zijlmans
Loomans
Haering
De Winter
Eck
Veth
Waal
Haeck
Boer
Vangangelt
Haadsma
De Bos
Kralingen
NULL
Nelis
Teunissen
Heftrich
Krijnen
Offerhaus
Sillekens
Vierbergen
Sprij
NULL
NULL

Fleet
F16
nacra 570
dart 18
default
dart 18
hobie 16
dart 18
dart 18

Boattype
nacra 16 Single Handed

nacra 570

dart 18 (2)
nacra 18m2 (1)
dart 18 (1)
hobie 16

dart 18 (2)

dart 18 (2)

formule 18hobie 18 tiger
formule 18hobie 18 tiger
formule 18hobie 18 tiger

dart 18  dart 18 (2)
dart 18  dart 18 (2)
dart18  dart 18 (2)
default  nacra 500 (2)
dart 18  dart 18 (2)
formule 18hobie 18 tiger
nacra 570 nacra 570
hobie 16 hobie 16
default  nacra F17 (1)
default  nacra inter 20
hobie 16 hobie 16
dart18  dart 18 (2)

formule 18hobie wild cat
formule 18nacra infusion

nacra 570
default
default
default
default

nacra 570

nacra 500 (2)
hobie fx one (2)
hobie fx one (1)
hobie 14 (1)

SpinakerRating
106
105
113
101
115
115
113
113
100
100
100
113
113
113
112
113
100
105
115
107
96
115
113
100
100
105
112
103
105
126

R1

148.0
149.0
150.0
151.0
152.0
153.0
154.0
155.0
156.0
157.0
158.0
159.0
160.0
161.0
162.0
163.0
164.0
165.0
166.0
167.0
168.0
169.0
170.0
171.0
172.0
173.0
174.0
175.0
176.0
177.0

Total Nett
148.0148.0
149.0149.0
150.0150.0
151.0151.0
152.0152.0
153.0153.0
154.0154.0
155.0155.0
156.0156.0
157.0157.0
158.0158.0
159.0159.0
160.0160.0
161.0161.0
162.0162.0
163.0163.0
164.0164.0
165.0165.0
166.0166.0
167.0167.0
168.0168.0
169.0169.0
170.0170.0
171.0171.0
172.0172.0
173.0173.0
174.0174.0
175.0175.0
176.0176.0
177.0177.0
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Rank Zeilnr

178th 8849

179th 100526

180th 146
181st 4185
182nd4x
183rd 1520
184th 649
185th 101
186th 9164
187th 1566

188th NED333

189th 566
190th 2456
191st 5757
192nd300
193rd 44
194th 813
195th 403
196th 238
197th F18X
198th 2020
199th 390
200th FRA9
201st gerd
202nd696
203rd 6074
204th 1010
205th BE223
206th x27
206th 27x

Helm

Postma
Eilers

Gort

Brink
Gr%ove
Brugemann
Joustra
Nieboer
Gorter
Hensen
Vo’te
Nolden
Damminga
Kroon
Meuwissen
Cura

Vries
Batenburg
Obers
Nagtegaal
Janflen
Clercx
Vliugt

Harmschmidt

Verhaelen
Leeuwen
Schreurs
Swart
Overgaauw
Eijl

Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Crew
Gietema
Boomstra
Heerema
Senten
Gr%ove
Brugemann
van der Meer
NULL
Meijvogel
Smit
Blokpoel
Dijkstra
Damminga
Beus
Meuwissen
Becker
Jager
van der Meijden
Braeckmans
Nagtegaal
Honig
Clercx
Althuis
Harmschmidt
Verhaelen
Staal
Heijden
Vos
Groot
Block

Fleet Boattype
default  prindle 16
hobie 16 hobie 16
default  hobie pacific
default  a-cat large spi (1)
formule 18nacra infusion
dart 18  dart 18 (2)
formule 18formule 18
default  a-cat (1)
default  prindle 16
dart 18  dart 18 (2)
formule 18capricorn F18
default  nacra 5.7
default  hobie pacific
dart18  dart 18 (2)
default  dart 20
nacra 570 nacra 570
default  prindle 19
formule 18nacra inter 18
default  nacra 6.0
formule 18dart hawk
default ~ Nacra 20 Carbon FCS
default  hobie fx one (2)
formule 18nacra infusion
default  Formula 18
dart 18  dart 18 (2)
dart 18  dart 18 (2)

nacra 570 nacra 570
formule 18nacra F18
formule 18hobie 18 tiger
formule 18nacra infusion

SpinakerRating
115
115
107
94
100
113
100
95
115
113
100
106
107
113
102
105
99
100
99
100
86
103
100
100
113
113
105
100
100
100

R1

178.0
179.0
180.0
181.0
182.0
183.0
184.0
185.0
186.0
187.0
188.0
189.0
190.0
191.0
192.0
193.0
194.0
195.0
196.0
197.0
198.0
199.0
200.0
201.0
202.0
203.0
204.0
205.0
206.5
206.5

Total Nett
178.0178.0
179.0179.0
180.0180.0
181.0181.0
182.0182.0
183.0183.0
184.0184.0
185.0185.0
186.0186.0
187.0187.0
188.0188.0
189.0189.0
190.0190.0
191.0191.0
192.0192.0
193.0193.0
194.0194.0
195.0195.0
196.0196.0
197.0197.0
198.0198.0
199.0199.0
200.0200.0
201.0201.0
202.0202.0
203.0203.0
204.0204.0
205.0205.0
206.5206.5
206.5206.5
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Rank Zeilnr
208th 631
209th 1884
210th 1xxxx
211th 2250
212th 2x
213th 5023
214th 7223
215th 127
216th 1008
217th 32
218th 512
219th 5595
220th 380
221st 1076
222nd85
222ndNed63
222nd80550
222nd46
222ndNL666
222nd78
222nd1000
222nd674
222nd4614
222nd6230
222ndGBR6
222nd7x1
222nd71
222nd50400
222nd7364
222nd5050

Helm
Jonge
Stee
Bruggink
Werre
Evers
Rensink
Roukema
heijerman
Meuwissen
Hendrikx
Boerma
Montet
Rooijen
Verbrugh
Tan
Tonnaer
Smit
Stahl
Stuckens
Swol
Weiden
Weiden
Wetsteen
Visser
Wright
Zanen
Zanen

Duco van der Kuijl

Putten
Rengers

Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Crew
Vording
Nijhof
Bruggink
Kaaks
Evers
Tasma
van Hees
Schroor
Meuwissen
Kreytz
stoffel
BUltE
Rooijen
Onland
de Baat
Vos
Bosch
Fago
Stuckens
Versteeg
NULL
Weiden
Wetsteen
Janse de Jonge
Richardson
Heemskerk
Dekker

Putten
Pallandt

SpinakerRating
101
100
101
100
101
113
94
89
102
100
102
94
103
100
115
100
115

104
108
113

Fleet Boattype
default  nacra 5.5 sl
formule 18nacra infusion
default  nacra 5.5 sl
formule 18hobie 18 tiger
default  nacra 5.5 sl
dart 18  dart 18 (2)
default  a-cat large spi (1)
default ~ 3personen boot
default  dart 20
formule 18nacra F18
default  dart 20
default  a-cat large spi (1)
default  hobie fx one (2)
formule 18nacra infusion
default  prindle 16
formule 18cirrus F18
hobie 16 hobie 16
default ~ Nacra F16 Double Handed 105
F16 viper (2)
default  piranha 17
dart 18  dart 18 (2)

formule 18nacra inter 18

default
dart 18
default
default
default
Hobie 14
dart 18

nacra 500 (2)

dart 18 (2)

nacra F20 carbon
M20 flying dutchmen
3personen boor

hobie 14 spi

dart 18 (2)

formule 18hobie 18 tiger

100
112
113
89
89
89
127
113
100

R1  Total Nett

208.0 208.0208.0
209.0 209.0209.0
210.0 210.0210.0
211.0 211.0211.0
212.0 212.0212.0
213.0 213.0213.0
214.0 214.0214.0
215.0 215.0215.0
216.0 216.0216.0
217.0 217.0217.0
218.0 218.0218.0
219.0 219.0219.0
220.0 220.0220.0
221.0 221.0221.0

272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DSQ272.0272.0
272.0 DSQ272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DSQ272.0272.0
272.0 DNF272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNF272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNF272.0272.0
272.0 DSQ272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
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Rank Zeilnr

222ndCZE013
222nd4184
222nd108835
222nd1x1xx
222ndned789
222nd1x1x1
222nd113209
222nd2665
222nd10
222nd1264
222nd10xx
222ndNED66
222nd1xxx
222nd100817
222nd8x
222nd444
222nd388x
222nd2020x
222nd71x
222nd77x
222ndx8
222nd1015
222nd1x1
222ndned76
222nd1043
222nd11
222nd704
222nd2018
222nd3901
222nd3901

Helm

Rieck
Rooijen
Rothe
rovers
Ruesink
Schrama
Schwarz
Scheringer
schoor
Schott
Meermans
Molenaar
Noordt
N,rnberg
Ooteman
Os

Berg
Bijsterveldt
Bauman
Bruijn
Breur
Elfring
Elsman
Duiveman
Eelman
Hartmann
Hotting
Groeneveld
Jongebreur
Jongebreur

Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Crew
Paulsen
Kester
Bobka
Gerritsma
Haas
Schrama
Kahlhofen
Scheringer
ruiter
Waal
Laban
Molenaar
Kuiper

Keijzer
Vermaat
Berg
Bijsterveldt
Bauman
Koene
Everaars
Laagwater
Kuiper
hagenaar
Stol
Hartmann
Hotting
Groeneveld

van Geijtenbeek

Temmerman

Fleet Boattype
default  predator 20
nacra 570 nacra 570
hobie 16 hobie 16
dart 18  dart 18 (2)
F16 falcon F16 (2)
default  Nacra 17 MK1
hobie 16 hobie 16
dart18  dart 18 (2)
default  nacra 18 (2)(3.3)
default  topcat k2 (2)
default  nacra inter 20
formule 18nacra F18
default  Hobie tandem Island
hobie 16 hobie 16

SpinakerRating

95

105
115
113
105
99

115
113
106
108
96

100
50

113

default  nacra 17 Olympic Class (2)98

formule 18nacra inter 18
default  hurricane 5.9
formule 18nacra infusion
formule 18hobie wild cat
F16 viper (1)
formule 18formule 18
default  nacra inter 20
default  a-cat large spi (1)
formule 18hobie wild cat
formule 18nacra F18
default  Nacra 17 MK1
default  dart 20
formule 18hobie 18 tiger
default  dart 20

default  dart 20

100
100
100
100
104
100
96

94

100
100
99

102
100
102
102

R1  Total Nett
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DSQ272.0272.0
272.0 DSQ272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DSQ272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNF272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNF272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNF272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNF272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DSQ272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
272.0 DNC272.0272.0
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Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Rank Zeilnr Helm Crew Fleet Boattype SpinakerRating R1 Total Nett
222nd621 Kok Renault default  hobie fx one (2) 103 272.0 DSQ272.0272.0
222nd3245 Krever Bouman dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 272.0 DNF272.0272.0
222nd2560 Kruijff Verheijen formule 18hobie 18 tiger 100 272.0 DSQ272.0272.0
222nd117094  Lagaay Deconinck hobie 16 hobie 16 115 272.0 DSQ272.0272.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Zeilnr Helm Crew Fleet Boattype SpinakerRating Start Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints
1 GBR521 piggott piggott ‘;%rm“'e formule 18 100 10:10:0013:22:563:12:56 3:12:56 1.0
2 NED77 Dam Dam ‘;%rm“'e formule 18 100 10:10:0013:23:133:13:13 3:13:13 2.0
3 522x  Northrop Cooper ';%rm“'e formule 18 100 10:10:0013:24:483:14:48 3:14:48 3.0
4 NED23 Pols Vugt default g':fgﬁ:zo Pro 86 10:10:0012:58:322:48:32 3:15:58 4.0
5 2311  Huntelman Calis ‘;%rm“'e C2 100 10:10:0013:26:273:16:27 3:16:27 5.0
3] NED7777 Mineur Mineur F16 nacra 16 Curved Foil 103 10:10:0013:32:283:22:28 3:16:34 6.0
7 x4 Dijk de Waard ‘;%rm“'e formule 18 100 10:10:0013:26:583:16:58 3:16:58 7.0
8 150 Steenman Steenman default nacra F20 carbon 89 10:10:0013:07:192:57:19 3:19:14 8.0
9 124 Haas Haas default nacra F20 carbon 89 10:10:0013:10:283:00:28 3:22:46 9.0
10 Ned36 Elwin Gastelaars Gerard Hareberg ';%rm“'e Formule 18/C2 100 10:10:0013:32:573:22:57 3:22:57 10.0
11 NED11 Kroon Spijk F16 &a;r:ge}f Single 106 10:10:0013:45:353:35:35 3:23:23 11.0
12 NED109 Baas Jansz formule - -ra infusion 100 10:10:0013:33:453:23:45 3:23:45 12.0

18
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Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Rank Zeilnr Helm Crew Fleet Boattype SpinakerRating Start Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints
13 111 Veenstra Nugteren Q%rmule nacra infusion 100 10:10:0013:34:303:24:30 3:24:30 13.0
14 1N9§[g Becker Becker ';%rm“'e nacra infusion 100 10:10:0013:34:593:24:59 3:24:59 14.0
15 7 Larsen West default g‘i{)""oﬁzo FCS 86 10:10:0013:06:192:56:19 3:25:01  15.0
16 NED3  Oskam Mels ‘;%rm“'e formule 18 100 10:10:0013:35:333:25:33 3:25:33  16.0
17 NED17 Damen Goudriaan default gﬁg;g%;)o'ymp'c 08 10:10:0013:31:443:21:44 32551 17.0
18 112 Dalfsen Pinxten ‘;‘gm“'e C2 100 10:10:0013:36:263:26:26 3:26:26  18.0
19 1929  Duinmeijer  Alessie ‘;%rm“'e formule 18 100 10:10:0013:36:313:26:31 3:26:31 19.0
20 ESP3  Loos Ruitenburg ‘;%”m“'e hobie wild cat 100 10:10:0013:36:373:26:37 3:26:37  20.0
21 1111  Groeneveld  Klaaijsen ‘;%rm“'e nacra infusion 100 10:10:0013:37:003:27:00 3:27:00 21.0
22 NED1914 Wielenga Grijpma ‘;%rm“'e nacra F18 100 10:10:0013:38:063:28:06 3:28:06 22.0
23 ned432 houting houting ‘;%”m“'e Cc2 100 10:10:0013:38:273:28:27 3:28:27 23.0
24 NED431 Smit Niet ‘;%rm“'e C2 100 10:10:0013:39:333:29:33 3:20:33  24.0
25 1975  Scholten Scholten ‘;%rm“'e nacra infusion 100 10:10:0013:39:583:29:58 3:29:58  25.0
26 gbr11XX Stoneham Harvey default M20 Vampire 85 10:10:0013:09:072:59:07 3:30:44 26.0
27  7X Gaarden Hoogstra default eagle F20 96 10:10:0013:32:213:22:21 3:30:47 27.0
28 54 Tuckwell Cotgreave default Nacra 20 Carbon 89 10:10:0013:17:463:07:46 3:30:58 28.0

29 GBRXX1 Sunnucks Self default M20 Vampire 85 10:10:0013:09:552:59:55 3:31:40 29.0
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Rank Zeilnr Helm
30 5 Vink

31 NED1542 Heijden
32 NED216 Es

33  10x de Jong

34 NED37 Pieters

35 84 Maat

36 56 Blankman
37 1660 Weerd

38 1558 Spaas

39 16 Van Lunen
40 1826 Meulen

41 114090 Duijndam
42 GBR6x Wright

43 911 Leeuwen
44 X2 Albrecht
45 x1 Zanen

46 2312 Zwart

47 63341 Zeilmaker

Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Crew

Amels

Moerman

Kruyf

pol
Welij
NULL
boer

Bos
Nijman
Siepel
Kruijt

Steenvoorden
Richardson

Krijgsman

Acosta
Boenk
Van den Berg
NULL

Fleet
formule
18
formule
18

default

formule
18
default

F16

default
formule
18
formule
18
formule
18
formule
18

Boattype

nacra infusion

formule 18

Nacra F16 Double
Handed

nacra infusion

Nacra 17 MK1
nacra 16 Single
Handed

nacra 20 large

nacra infusion
nacra infusion
nacra F18

nacra infusion

hobie 16 hobie 16

default
formule
18
formule
18
default
formule
18
default

nacra F20 carbon

hobie wild cat

cirrus F18
tornado classic
hobie 18 tiger
hobie 14 (1)

SpinakerRating Start

100

100

105

100
99
106
96
100

100

100

100

115
89

100

100
96

100
126

10:10:0013:41:413:31:41

10:10:0013:42:003:32:00

10:10:0013:53:003:43:00

10:10:0013:43:023:33:02
10:10:0013:43:123:33:12
10:10:0013:58:273:48:27
10:10:0013:37:353:27:35
10:10:0013:47:393:37:39

10:10:0013:48:143:38:14

10:10:0013:48:303:38:30

10:10:0013:49:233:39:23

10:10:0014:22:194:12:19
10:10:0013:25:173:15:17

10:10:0013:49:513:39:51

10:10:0013:50:153:40:15
10:10:0013:41:483:31:48
10:10:0013:52:133:42:13
10:10:0014:50:494:40:49

3:31:41

3:32:00

3:32:23

3:33:02
3:35:21
3:35:31
3:36:14
3:37:39

3:38:14

3:38:30

3:39:23

3:39:24
3:39:25

3:39:51

3:40:15
3:40:38
3:42:13
3:42:52

Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints

30.0

31.0

32.0

33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0

38.0

39.0

40.0

41.0
42.0

43.0

44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0



Texs
R =L g,
%

&

/ ‘ aT*E0rTIoN

{ Ve
] I =
N W 3

B -3
B '. )

)

4
g

Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Rank Zeilnr Helm Crew Fleet Boattype SpinakerRating Start Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints
48 63323 Hauschke NULL default hobie 14 (1) 126 10:10:0014:51:274:41:27 3:43:22 48.0
49 926 Asselt-van  Ackerman gm“'e nacra infusion 100 10:10:0013:53:263:43:26 3:43:26  49.0
50 GERL  Wich Fehrendt ‘;%rm“'e Cc2 100 10:10:0013:53:513:43:51 3:43:51 50.0
51 NEDO042 Struijk Wal default nacra 15 107 10:10:0014:09:523:59:52 3:44:10 51.0
52 1575  Kieft Kobus ‘;%rm“'e nacra infusion 100 10:10:0013:54:153:44:15 3:44:15 52.0
53 NED88 Frentzen Frentzen default W.ildcat 100 10:10:0013:54:503:44:50 3:44:50 53.0
54 BEL4xl L’lsberg Niestroj F16  falcon F16 (2) 105 10:10:0014:06:533:56:53 3:45:36 54.0
55 1828  Wijma Bruin i%rm“'e capricorn F18 100 10:10:0013:55:423:45:42 3:45:42 55.0
56 1438  Brouwer Hiemstra ‘;%rm“'e nacra infusion 100 10:10:0013:56:223:46:22 3:46:22 56.0
57 1xl1x Aufenast Ritter default tornado classic 96 10:10:0013:48:003:38:00 3:47:05 57.0
58 2022 Hensen Monsma default nacra F20 carbon 89 10:10:0013:32:073:22:07 3:47:06 58.0
59 NED7x11 Zeggeren Blokzijl I;%rmule nacra infusion 100 10:10:0013:57:303:47:30 3:47:30 59.0
60 GER27 Sch.tte Fiedler ‘;%rm“'e nacra infusion 100 10:10:0013:57:423:47:42 3:47:42  60.0
61 161 Cardol Weijde ‘;%”m“'e formule 18 100 10:10:0013:57:453:47:45 3:47:45 61.0
62 113930 Roukema Dorst hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0014:32:414:22:41 3:48:25 62.0
63 115190 schuitema boer hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0014:32:534:22:53 3:48:36 63.0
64 140 Bilt Durinck default tornado 94 10:10:0013:44:593:34:59 3:48:42 64.0
65 112414  Sch%offer Sch%ffer hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0014:33:214:23:21 3:49:00 65.0
. nacra 17 Olympic 10- EE-1Q2AL- 40
66 66X Brouwer Piet default - -8 ) 98 10:10:0013:55:183:45:18 3:49:54  66.0
67 2416  Rombout Lambalk formule e 18 tiger 100 10:10:0014:00:153:50:15 3:50:15  67.0

18
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Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Rank Zeilnr Helm Crew Fleet Boattype SpinakerRating Start Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints
68 117215 henneman wilkens hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0014:35:284:25:28 3:50:50 68.0
69 1972  Zijm Sijp ‘;%rm“'e nacra F18 100 10:10:0014:01:063:51:06 3:51:06 69.0
70 GER12 Rowen Ropohl F16 viper (2) 104 10:10:0014:10:344:00:34 3:51:19 70.0
71 63330  Lagaay NULL default hobie 14 (1) 126 10:10:0015:02:014:52:01 3:51:46 71.0
72 4648 Vanagt Klaaijsen default nacra 500 (2) 112 10:10:0014:29:464:19:46 3:51:56 72.0
73 106762 Born Te Velde hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0014:37:094:27:09 3:52:18 73.0
74 52 Vrijburg Vrijburg F16 viper (2) 104 10:10:0014:12:054:02:05 3:52:46 74.0
75 2010 schuit schuit default prindle 18-2 torrig 101 10:10:0014:05:363:55:36 3:53:16  75.0
76 GER94 Dorfner Krause F16 &a;r:ge%f Single 103 10:10:0014:10:424:00:42 3:53:41 76.0
77 388 Boomstra Meurs default nacra inter 17 XL 107 10:10:0014:21:054:11:05 3:54:39 77.0
78  NED2012 Loggers van Dam F16 &aacr:gete Single 106 10:10:0014:19:034:09:03 3:54:57 78.0
79 1017 Kappetijn lausberg default nacra inter 20 96 10:10:0013:55:393:45:39 3:55:03 79.0
80 NED61 Hoeven Meulen ‘;%rm“'e nacra F18 100 10:10:0014:05:133:55:13 3:55:13  80.0
81 GER103 Schr'der Cotte default eagle F20 96 10:10:0013:55:523:45:52 3:55:17 81.0
82 ned952  monseurs fontein ‘;%rm“'e nacra infusion 100 10:10:0014:05:503:55:50 3:55:50 82.0
83 115058 Sacht Bayer hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0014:41:404:31:40 3:56:14 83.0
84 522 Vallinga Haasteren ‘;%rm“'e nacra F18 100 10:10:0014:06:193:56:19 3:56:19  84.0
85 GBR419 Mines Smith default tornado 94 10:10:0013:52:133:42:13 3:56:24 85.0
86 1343 Edelijn Rave default nacra 20 large 96 10:10:0013:57:353:47:35 3:57:04 86.0
87 18 Jong Jong F16 nacra 16 105 10:10:0014:19:024:09:02 3:57:10 87.0
88 117218 Taconis Woof hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0014:43:024:33:02 3:57:25 88.0
80 1494  Wolters gtzz‘r’gnn‘éa” ';%rm“'e nacra infusion 100 10:10:0014:08:253:58:25 3:58:25 89.0
90 1112 Goudriaan Goudriaan dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0014:39:474:29:47 3:58:45 90.0
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Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Rank Zeilnr Helm Crew Fleet Boattype SpinakerRating Start Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints
91 111440 Klaassens Sloten hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0014:44:474:34:47 3:58:57 91.0
92 115099 Verburg Smit hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0014:45:144:35:14 3:59:20 92.0
93 7812  DELGRANGE BETSCH dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0014:41:054:31:05 3:59:54 93.0
94 6773 Wijker Winter dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0014:41:124:31:12 4:00:00 94.0
95 13x Ganseman Hofman dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0014:41:324:31:32 4:00:18 95.0
96 359 Carstens (B:fgzienf‘ default nacrainter 17 (1) 108 10:10:0014:29:484:19:48 4:00:33  96.0
97 1516  Eilers Bouman gm“'e nacra infusion 100 10:10:0014:10:424:00:42 4:00:42 97.0
98 1007  Bloem Bloem g%ra nacra 570 105 10:10:0014:23:194:13:19 4:01:15 98.0
99 59 lub Kraan ';%rm“'e hobie 18 tiger 100 10:10:0014:11:264:01:26 4:01:26  99.0
100 2762  Glas Glas ‘;%rm“'e hobie 18 tiger 100 10:10:0014:11:494:01:49 4:01:49  100.0
101 1785  Ponard Cazade ‘;%rm“'e hobie 18 tiger 100 10:10:0014:12:474:02:47 4:02:47 101.0
102 NED6 Os Bredenoord ';%”m“'e hobie 18 tiger 100 10:10:0014:13:294:03:29 4:03:29  102.0
103 BELX88 van Son Luttik ‘;%rm“'e hobie 18 tiger 100 10:10:0014:13:354:03:35 4:03:35  103.0
104 5283 Monen Korprich dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0014:45:254:35:25 4:03:44 104.0
105 104937 Erckens Werre hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0014:50:374:40:37 4:04:01 105.0
106 4186  Duim Oosterkamp g%ra nacra 570 105 10:10:0014:26:364:16:36 4:04:23  106.0
107 1970 Jorritsma van Waveren dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0014:47:184:37:18 4:05:24 107.0
108 GER210 von Cube von Cube i%rm“'e nacra F18 100 10:10:0014:15:264:05:26 4:05:26  108.0
109 113221 Schoenmeijer  Diesen hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0014:52:164:42:16 4:05:27 109.0
110 123 Soet Vos default nacra inter 20 96 10:10:0014:05:573:55:57 4:05:47 110.0
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Rank Zeilnr Helm
111 2458 Breve
112 NED75 Sielken
113 3593 Staamer
114 63310 Kooloos
115 4657 Riteco
116 1X Schmitz
117 2619 Baat

118 NED931 Rengelink
119 104248 Bartelink
120 109276 Heilig
121 107x Gerl

122 7479 Rossenberg
123 789x Goudriaan
124 80018 Bakker
125 x7 Jong

126 NEDO76XLoggers
127 157 Koster
128 268 Holtrop
129 NED441 Walhout
130 4569 Schijve
131 1x11 Keizer
132 21 Duijn
133 579 de Jongh

Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Crew

van Weele
Brouwer
Rebel

NULL
Riteco
Groot

tan

Bech
Bartelink
Schneider
Wolf
Melo
Goudriaan
Bakker
Houwing
Dam
Besselink
Baljet

de Regt

Oostveen
Valkhoff

Leeuwen

Burkens

Fleet Boattype

;%rm“'e hobie 18 tiger 100
default nacra inter 20 96
nacra

570 nacra 570 105
default hobie 14 (1) 126
default nacra 5.0 (2) 112
default formule 16 (2) 102
I;%rmule hobie 18 tiger 100
default a-cat large spi (1) 94
hobie 16 hobie 16 115
hobie 16 hobie 16 115
default nacra inter 17 (2) 107
dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113
dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113
hobie 16 hobie 16 115
default M20 flying dutchmen 89
default F15 107
default tornado 94
default nacra inter 20 96
i%rmule nacra inter 18 100
default nacra 500 (2) 112
dart 18 dart 18 (1) 115

nacra

default 580(provisional) 100
formule nacra inter 18 100

18

SpinakerRating Start

10:10:0014:16:014:06:01
10:10:0014:06:133:56:13
10:10:0014:28:234:18:23

10:10:0015:20:555:10:55
10:10:0014:46:424:36:42
10:10:0014:22:154:12:15

10:10:0014:17:314:07:31

10:10:0014:03:003:53:00
10:10:0014:55:194:45:19
10:10:0014:55:264:45:26
10:10:0014:36:474:26:47
10:10:0014:51:474:41:47
10:10:0014:52:314:42:31
10:10:0014:57:514:47:51
10:10:0013:52:523:42:52
10:10:0014:38:054:28:05
10:10:0014:05:353:55:35
10:10:0014:10:534:00:53

10:10:0014:21:064:11:06

10:10:0014:51:254:41:25
10:10:0014:59:094:49:09

10:10:0014:21:394:11:39

10:10:0014:22:374:12:37

4:06:01
4:06:04
4:06:05

4:06:46
4:07:03
4:07:18

4:07:31

4:07:52
4:08:06
4:08:12
4:09:20
4:09:22
4:10:01
4:10:18
4:10:25
4:10:33
4:10:37
4:10:55

4:11:06

4:11:16
4:11:26

4:11:39

4:12:37

Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints

111.0
112.0
113.0

114.0
115.0
116.0

117.0

118.0
119.0
120.0
121.0
122.0
123.0
124.0
125.0
126.0
127.0
128.0

129.0

130.0
131.0

132.0

133.0
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Rank Zeilnr

134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141

142
143
144

145
146
147

148

149

150
151
152
153
154

/ ‘ aT*E0rTIoN
{ Ve

B -3
B '. )

Texs
R =L g,
%

]
=

N
4,

1020
74
126
19
97

1x111
106236
3264

624
5x
11

6902
42X
8

Ixx

4175

7195
107
4565
107680
6949

Helm
Koorn
Brouwer
Minnee
Koo

stevens

Vollenbrock
Visser

Boers

Zeijlemaker
Dulst
Molier

Neuwirth
Wienke
spitzer

Graetz

ploeg

Cording
Haas
Brandsma
DiHondt
Zijlmans

Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Crew
Dekker
Brouwer
Minnee
Alblas

Becker

Keulen
Bezuijen

Mesman

de Boer
Dulst
Kamstra

Andersen
Vreeman
rieger

Jong

Elst

R.benich
Haas

Pelt
Derreudre
Zijlmans

Fleet
nacra
570
dart 18

default

default
formule nacra infusion
18

nacra 17 Olympic
default Class (2)
hobie 16 hobie 16
nacra
570
formule
18
default
formule
18
dart 18
default
default

F16

nacra
570
dart 18

Boattype
nacra 570

dart 18 (2)
nacra
580(provisional)
nacra inter 20

nacra 570

nacra infusion
hobie 18 form.
hobie wild cat

dart 18 (2)

prindle 16

White Formula 20
nacra 16 Single
Handed

nacra 570

dart 18 (2)
default nacra 18m2 (1)
dart 18 dart 18 (1)
hobie 16 hobie 16

dart 18 dart 18 (2)

SpinakerRating Start

105
113
100
96

100

98
115
109

100
102
100

113
115
95

106

105

113
101
115
115
113

10:10:0014:35:384:25:38
10:10:0014:55:564:45:56
10:10:0014:23:134:13:13
10:10:0014:14:174:04:17
10:10:0014:24:374:14:37

10:10:0014:19:344:09:34
10:10:0015:03:044:53:04
10:10:0014:48:124:38:12

10:10:0014:25:234:15:23
10:10:0014:30:314:20:31
10:10:0014:25:564:15:56

10:10:0014:59:314:49:31
10:10:0015:05:134:55:13
10:10:0014:13:564:03:56

10:10:0014:42:244:32:24

10:10:0014:40:254:30:25

10:10:0015:01:404:51:40
10:10:0014:31:114:21:11
10:10:0015:08:064:58:06
10:10:0015:08:134:58:13
10:10:0015:03:134:53:13

4:12:59
4:13:02
4:13:13
4:14:28
4:14:37

4:14:40
4:14:50
4:15:14

4:15:23
4:15:25
4:15:56

4:16:13
4:16:43
4:16:46

4:16:59

4:17:32

4:18:07
4:18:36
4:19:13
4:19:19
4:19:29

Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints

134.0
135.0
136.0
137.0
138.0

139.0
140.0
141.0

142.0
143.0
144.0

145.0
146.0
147.0

148.0

149.0

150.0
151.0
152.0
153.0
154.0
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Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Rank Zeilnr Helm Crew Fleet Boattype SpinakerRating Start Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints
155 7689 Boswinkel Loomans dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0015:03:254:53:25 4:19:40 155.0
156 1260  Grieb Haering gm“'e hobie 18 tiger 100 10:10:0014:30:264:20:26 4:20:26  156.0
157 2276  Dackus-Wirken De Winter ‘Em“'e hobie 18 tiger 100 10:10:0014:30:394:20:39 4:20:39  157.0
158 127x  Dirkzwager  Eck ';%rm“'e hobie 18 tiger 100 10:10:0014:30:444:20:44 4:20:44  158.0
159 2244 Boer Veth dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0015:04:454:54:45 4:20:50 159.0
160 5757x Dros Waal dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0015:04:554:54:55 4:20:59 160.0
161 673 Prins Haeck dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0015:05:024:55:02 4:21:05 161.0
162 3813 Veelenturf Boer default nacra 500 (2) 112 10:10:0015:02:404:52:40 4:21:19 162.0
163 254 Langius Vangangelt dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0015:06:184:56:18 4:22:13 163.0
164 2685  Delfos Haadsma ‘;%rm“'e hobie 18 tiger 100 10:10:0014:32:214:22:21 4:22:21  164.0
165 4156  Erckens De Bos B7o  nacra570 105 10:10:0014:45:414:35:41 4:22:33  165.0
166 99103 Kralingen Kralingen hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0015:13:025:03:02 4:23:30 166.0
167 88x Hiemstra NULL default nacra F17 (1) 107 10:10:0014:53:094:43:09 4:24:38 167.0
168 1057 Nelis Nelis default nacra inter 20 96 10:10:0014:24:304:14:30 4:25:06 168.0
169 92776  Teunissen Teunissen hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0015:15:095:05:09 4:25:21  169.0
170 5551 Heftrich Heftrich dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0015:10:445:00:44 4:26:08 170.0
171 51 Gijsbers Krijnen ‘;%rm“'e hobie wild cat 100 10:10:0014:36:224:26:22 4:26:22 171.0
172 1963  Offerhaus Offerhaus ‘gm“'e nacra infusion 100 10:10:0014:37:114:27:11 4:27:11  172.0
173 3483  Croockewit  Sillekens 570 nacras7o 105 10:10:0014:51:004:41:00 4:27:37 173.0
174 3612 zeekant Vierbergen default nacra 500 (2) 112 10:10:0015:09:534:59:53 4:27:45 174.0
175 153 Scholten Sprij default hobie fx one (2) 103 10:10:0014:45:544:35:54 4:27:52 175.0
176 634 Hazenberg NULL default hobie fx one (1) 105 10:10:0014:51:314:41:31 4:28:07 176.0
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Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Rank Zeilnr Helm Crew Fleet Boattype SpinakerRating Start Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints
177 62852 Verburg NULL default hobie 14 (1) 126 10:10:0015:48:065:38:06 4:28:20 177.0
178 8849 Postma Gietema default prindle 16 115 10:10:0015:19:415:09:41 4:29:17 178.0
179 100526 Eilers Boomstra hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0015:19:505:09:50 4:29:25 179.0
180 146 Gort Heerema default hobie pacific 107 10:10:0014:58:524:48:52 4:29:58 180.0
181 4185 Brink Senten default a-cat large spi (1) 9 10:10:0014:23:534:13:53 4:30:05 181.0
182 4x Gr%ove Gr%ove ';%rm“'e nacra infusion 100 10:10:0014:40:534:30:53 4:30:53  182.0
183 1520 Brugemann Brugemann dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0015:16:335:06:33 4:31:17 183.0
184 649 Joustra van der Meer ‘;%rm“'e formule 18 100 10:10:0014:41:274:31:27 4:31:27  184.0
185 101 Nieboer NULL default a-cat (1) 95 10:10:0014:28:054:18:05 4:31:40 185.0
186 9164 Gorter Meijvogel default prindle 16 115 10:10:0015:22:565:12:56 4:32:07 186.0
187 1566 Hensen Smit dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0015:20:415:10:41 4:34:56  187.0
188 NED333 Vo'te Blokpoel ‘;%rm“'e capricorn F18 100 10:10:0014:46:014:36:01 4:36:01 188.0
189 566 Nolden Dijkstra default nacra5.7 106 10:10:0015:02:404:52:40 4:36:06 189.0
190 2456 Damminga Damminga default hobie pacific 107 10:10:0015:06:564:56:56 4:37:30 190.0
191 5757 Kroon Beus dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 10:10:0015:23:595:13:59 4:37:52 191.0
192 300 Meuwissen Meuwissen default dart 20 102 10:10:0014:53:264:43:26 4:37:53 192.0
193 44 Cura Becker 570 nacras70 105 10:10:0015:02:014:52:01 4:38:07 193.0
194 813 Vries Jager default prindle 19 99 10:10:0014:45:364:35:36 4:38:23 194.0
195 403 Batenburg van der Meijden ‘;%rm“'e nacra inter 18 100 10:10:0014:49:064:39:06 4:39:06 195.0
196 238 Obers Braeckmans default nacra 6.0 99 10:10:0014:47:564:37:56 4:40:44 196.0
197 F18X  Nagtegaal Nagtegaal ‘;%rm“'e dart hawk 100 10:10:0014:51:524:41:52 4:41:52  197.0
198 2020 Janflen Honig default Nacra 20 Carbon FCS86 10:10:0014:12:354:02:35 4:42:04 198.0
199 390 Clercx Clercx default hobie fx one (2) 103 10:10:0015:00:384:50:38 4:42:10 199.0
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200

201
202
203

204

205

206

206
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216

217

218
219
220
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N
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FRA9

gerd
696
6074

1010
BE223
x27

27X
631
1884
Ixxxx
2250

2X
5023
7223
127
1008

32

512
5595
380

Helm
Vlugt

Harmschmidt
Verhaelen
Leeuwen

Schreurs
Swart
Overgaauw
Eijl

Jonge

Stee
Bruggink

Werre

Evers
Rensink
Roukema
heijerman
Meuwissen

Hendrikx

Boerma
Montet
Rooijen

Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Crew
Althuis

Harmschmidt
Verhaelen
Staal

Heijden
Vos
Groot

Block
Vording
Nijhof
Bruggink
Kaaks

Evers
Tasma

van Hees
Schroor
Meuwissen

Kreytz

stoffel
Bulte
Rooijen

Fleet
formule
18
default
dart 18
dart 18
nacra
570
formule
18
formule
18
formule
18
default
formule
18
default
formule
18
default
dart 18
default
default
default
formule
18
default
default
default

Boattype
nacra infusion

Formula 18
dart 18 (2)
dart 18 (2)

nacra 570
nacra F18
hobie 18 tiger

nacra infusion
nacra 5.5 sl
nacra infusion
nacra 5.5 sl
hobie 18 tiger

nacra 5.5 sl
dart 18 (2)

a-cat large spi (1)

3personen boot
dart 20

nacra F18
dart 20

a-cat large spi (1)

hobie fx one (2)

SpinakerRating Start

100

100
113
113

105

100

100

100
101
100
101
100

101
113
94
89
102

100

102
94
103

10:10:0014:52:184:42:18

10:10:0014:52:194:42:19
10:10:0015:32:245:22:24
10:10:0015:33:145:23:14

10:10:0015:15:335:05:33

10:10:0015:03:344:53:34

10:10:0015:06:444:56:44

10:10:0015:06:444:56:44
10:10:0015:09:474:59:47
10:10:0015:07:284:57:28
10:10:0015:11:035:01:03
10:10:0015:09:014:59:01

10:10:0015:14:505:04:50
10:10:0015:52:245:42:24
10:10:0015:04:064:54:06
10:10:0014:49:574:39:57
10:10:0015:32:025:22:02

10:10:0015:31:485:21:48

10:10:0015:40:235:30:23
10:10:0015:14:485:04:48
10:10:0015:45:145:35:14

4:42:18

4:42:19
4:45:19
4:46:03

4:51:00

4:53:34

4:56:44

4:56:44
4:56:49
4:57:28
4:58:04
4:59:01

5:01:49
5:03:01
5:12:52
5:14:33
5:15:43

5:21:48

5:23:54
5:24:15
5:25:28

Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints

200.0

201.0
202.0
203.0

204.0

205.0

206.5

206.5
208.0
209.0
210.0
211.0

212.0
213.0
214.0
215.0
216.0

217.0

218.0
219.0
220.0
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221
222
222
222
222

222
222
222

222

222
222
222
222
222

222
222
222
222
222

222
222
222
222

/ ‘ aT*E0rTIoN
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Texs
R =L g,
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]

8
4

1076
85
Ned63
80550
46

NL666
78
1000

674

4614
6230
GBR6
7x1
71

50400
7364
5050
CZEO013
4184

108835
Ix1Ixx
ned789
Ix1x1

Helm
Verbrugh
Tan
Tonnaer
Smit
Stahl

Stuckens
Swol
Weiden

Weiden

Wetsteen
Visser
Wright
Zanen
Zanen
Duco van der
Kuijl
Putten
Rengers
Rieck
Rooijen

Rothe
rovers
Ruesink
Schrama

Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Crew
Onland
de Baat
Vos
Bosch
Fago

Stuckens
Versteeg
NULL

Weiden

Wetsteen
Janse de Jonge
Richardson
Heemskerk
Dekker

Putten
Pallandt
Paulsen
Kester

Bobka
Gerritsma
Haas
Schrama

Fleet Boattype
E%rmule nacra infusion 100
default prindle 16 115
Q%rmule cirrus F18 100
hobie 16 hobie 16 115
Nacra F16 Double

default Handed 105
F16 viper (2) 104
default piranha 17 108
dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113
I;%rmule nacra inter 18 100
default nacra 500 (2) 112
dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113
default nacra F20 carbon 89
default M20 flying dutchmen 89
default 3personen boor 89
Hobie 14 hobie 14 spi 127
dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113
i%rmule hobie 18 tiger 100
default predator 20 95
nacra

570 nacra 570 105
hobie 16 hobie 16 115
dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113
F16 falcon F16 (2) 105
default Nacra 17 MK1 99

SpinakerRating Start

Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints

10:10:0013;45:133:6:03:003:6:03:00 221.0

DNC
DNC
DNC
10:10:0014:09:31DSQ

10:10:0014:37:10DSQ
DNC
DNC

10:10:0014:50:18DSQ

DNF
DNC
DNC
DNF
DNC

DNF
DSQ
DNC
DNC
10:10:0014:46:15DSQ

10:10:0014:58:26DSQ
DNC
DNC
DNC

272.0
272.0
272.0
272.0

272.0
272.0
272.0

272.0

272.0
272.0
272.0
272.0
272.0

272.0
272.0
272.0
272.0
272.0

272.0
272.0
272.0
272.0
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Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Rank Zeilnr Helm Crew Fleet Boattype SpinakerRating Start Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints
222 113209 Schwarz Kahlhofen hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0014:33:24DSQ 272.0
222 2665 Scheringer Scheringer dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 DNC 272.0
222 10 schoor ruiter default nacra 18 (2)(3.3) 106 DNC 272.0
222 1264 Schott Waal default topcat k2 (2) 108 DNF 272.0
222 10xx Meermans Laban default nacra inter 20 96 DNC 272.0
222 NED66 Molenaar Molenaar ';%rm“'e nacra F18 100 DNC 272.0
222 1XxX Noordt Kuiper default Hobie tandem Island 50 10:10:00 DNF 272.0
222 100817 N, rnberg hobie 16 hobie 16 113 DNC 272.0
222 8x Ooteman Keijzer defauly 2cTal7 Olympic  gq DNC 272.0
Class (2)
222 444 Os Vermaat ';%rm“'e nacra inter 18 100 DNF 272.0
222 388x Berg Berg default hurricane 5.9 100 DNC 272.0
222 2020x Bijsterveldt Bijsterveldt I;%rmule nacra infusion 100 DNC 272.0
222 T1x Bauman Bauman I;%rmule hobie wild cat 100 DNC 272.0
222 77X Bruijn Koene F16 viper (1) 104 DNC 272.0
222 x8 Breur Everaars liosrmule formule 18 100 DNC 272.0
222 1015 Elfring Laagwater default nacra inter 20 96 DNC 272.0
222 1x1 Elsman Kuiper default a-cat large spi (1) 94 DNC 272.0
222 ned76 Duiveman hagenaar I;%rmule hobie wild cat 100 DNC 272.0
222 1043  Eelman Stol ‘;%rm“'e nacra F18 100 DNF 272.0
222 11 Hartmann Hartmann default Nacra 17 MK1 99 DNC 272.0
222 704 Hotting Hotting default dart 20 102 10:10:0014:53:36DSQ 272.0
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Results Round Texel 2018 (16-06-2018)

Rank Zeilnr Helm Crew Fleet Boattype SpinakerRating Start Finish Elapsed CorrectedPoints
222 2018  Groeneveld  Groeneveld ;%rm“'e hobie 18 tiger 100 DNC 272.0
222 3901 Jongebreur van Geijtenbeek default dart 20 102 DNC 272.0
222 3901 Jongebreur Temmerman default dart 20 102 DNC 272.0
222 621 Kok Renault default hobie fx one (2) 103 10:10:0014:36:32DSQ 272.0
222 3245 Krever Bouman dart 18 dart 18 (2) 113 DNF 272.0
222 2560  Kruijff Verheijen ‘;%rm“'e hobie 18 tiger 100 10:10:0014:41:00DSQ 272.0
222 117094 Lagaay Deconinck hobie 16 hobie 16 115 10:10:0014:51:02DSQ 272.0

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNCDid not come to the starting area272
DNF Started but did not finish 272

DSQ Disqualification 272



	Overall
	R1
	Scoring codes used

